

MB No - 670

Road- Kazama Pcc Road to Lalitela tak jare
Wali Path Pakkikaran.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

UDAKISHUNGANT DIVISION

PURAINI

SUB-DIVISION

Contractor - Amit Kumar

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Head :-	MMGSY-SC				
Name of work :-	Karama pcc				
	Road To Lali Tola				
	Tak Jany wali path				
	Pakki Karam.				
Agency :-	Amit Kumar				
Agreement No :-	17 SEP 2019-20				
Date of Start :-	13-02-2020				
Date of completion :-	12-02-2021				
	<u>Measurement</u>				
1.)	Setting out pillars				
	providing & fixing				
	of working @/R - etc				
(i)	Bench mark pillars of No				
	per KM - - - - -				3.00 No
(ii)	Reference pillars of No				
	per KM - - - - -				8.00 No
2.)	clearing and grubbing				
	Road land by manual				
	means - - - - - etc				
	2x10x30.0 x 3.60 →				2160m

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work:-	Karama pcc Road				
	to Jali tola lake				
	Tany wadi path				
	pakkikaram.				
Agency:-	Nimit Kumar				
Agreement No:-	1493D 2013-20				
Date of Start:-	13-02-2020				
Date of completion:-	12-02-2021				
	Measurement Nil				
	AK				
	12/2/21				
	SC				

ABSTRACT OF COST					
i/	providing & fixing working benchmarks				
	R pillar — etc				
(i)	R pillars —				
	TMBP- S2 SH - 3.00 NO				
	@ 4015.61 / NO				
	⇒ 12046.83				
(ii)	Reference pillars —				
	TMBP- S2 SH - 8.00 NO				
	@ 1847.63 / NO				
	⇒ 14781.04				
(2)	clearing & grubbing road —				
	TMBP- S2 S3 SH - 48 M				
	@ 49496.70 / M				
	⇒ 73255.11				
(3)	Earth work in excavation —				
	TMBP S3 Continuation				
	83.40 m ³				
	@ 280.59 / m ³				
	⇒ 23296.74				
	123379.72				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(31) Providing and laying of 150mm				
THPP- 80 sq ft - 3.00 No				11670.75
(32) Providing & laying of 150mm				
THPP- 80 sq ft - 6.40 No @ 820.57				534978.19
(ii) B-7 material - 95% @ 83.50				969713.64
(33) Reinforced cement concrete M15				
THPP- 81 sq ft - 48.00 No @ 483.44				23493.12
(40) Providing and laying of 150mm				
(i) 600mm x 600mm - 18.00 @ 371.02				64998.72
(ii) 600mm x 600mm - 12.00 @ 702.57				84270.84
(iii) 600mm x 450mm - 10 No				
@ 4919.47/No				49194.10
(iv) 900mm side octagonal				
10 No @ 8945.47				89454.71
(41) Planting of 12 cc				
THPP- 81 sq ft - 18.00 No @ 2495.67				148784.6
(42) Providing and laying of 900mm pipe				
THPP- 81 sq ft - 40m @ 855.87				57889.90
(43) Discontinuation of existing				
THPP- 82 sq ft - 1.77 m @ 473.83				838.67
(ii) Brick masonry - 39.6				298.72
(iii) Reinforcing H.P - 600mm				
above				
10 RM @ 228.60/m				2286.80

Continuation

15011719.86

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total D&B $\Rightarrow$					15011719.86
@ 12% GST $\Rightarrow$					1801406.38
@ 1% L.C $\Rightarrow$					150117.19
					16963243.43
@ Less 0.05% below $\Rightarrow$					8481.62
					16954761.81
@ Less previous pay $\Rightarrow$					16407719.00
					547042.81
pay ps $\Rightarrow$					5,47,043.00
APL 20/12/22 RSE					

Date of Check	Pages recording measurement Subject to test check	
	1	2

RECORD OF

N.B. - T
of "Unsatisfactory"